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Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Andy Gorham 
- OJS

Clerk Ex-Officio Clerk 24-
Jun-2019

N/A 01-
Sep-2023

The Clerk to Governing Body for St Sebastian's 
Primary and Nursery School.

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Bisi Olaleye Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Curriculum
LGB

08-
Jun-2022

07-
Jun-2026

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Charlotte 
Kieran

Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Chair of Governors
Chair of School Admissions Committee
Liaison Governor in the event of an allegation 
(Child Protection) against Headteacher
Pay Appeals Lead
Pupil Exclusions Panel Lead
Safeguarding Governor
Staff Complaint Panel Lead

Admissions
Curriculum
LGB
Pay Panel
Staffing

08-
Nov-2020

07-
Nov-2024

14-
Sep-2023

None
Child at Oaklands Junior School

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Debby 
Griffiths

Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Development Governor LGB 21-
Mar-2023

20-
Mar-2027

04-
Sep-2023

Member of family - ICT department working 
within the school - With A Dot
Member of family - Maintenance/building/ 
work within the school - Window Wize LTD

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Dick Shaw Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Chair of Curriculum Committee Curriculum
LGB

08-
Jul-2020

07-
Jul-2024

12-
Sep-2023

None

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Duncan 
Holland

Staff Governor Staff Governor
DSL

Curriculum
LGB

04-
Oct-2020

03-
Oct-2024

02-
Sep-2023

None

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Gary Burridge Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Health and Safety Governor Finance
LGB

14-
Dec-2022

13-
Dec-2026

10-
Sep-2023

One Child in year 3 at Oaklands Junior School.

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Graham Kay Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Curriculum 08-
Jul-2020

07-
Jul-2024

12-
Sep-2023

Parent to three children attending Edgbarrow
Director of Konsult Pharma Services Limited
Trustee of Oaklands Schools PTA

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Hazel West Headteacher Ex-Officio Headteacher Admissions
Curriculum
Finance
LGB
Pay Panel
Staffing

01-
Jan-2014

N/A 01-
Oct-2023

None

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Jon Wood Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Admissions
Curriculum
LGB

08-
Jun-2022

07-
Jun-2026

31-
Oct-2023

Parent of a child in Oaklands Junior School 
and a child in Oaklands Infant School

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Martin Cox Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Chair of Finance and Buildings Committee Finance
LGB
Staffing

08-
Jul-2020

07-
Jul-2024

29-
Sep-2023

One child currently in Year 6 at Oaklands 
Junior School.

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Nada Harding Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Pupil Premium Governor
Safeguarding Governor
SEND Governor
Vice-Chair of Governors

Admissions
Curriculum
LGB
Staffing

14-
Oct-2020

13-
Oct-2024

24-
Sep-2023

Child in year 3 and year 5

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Peter Wright Parent 
Governor

Parents Safeguarding Governor Curriculum
LGB

31-
Jul-2021

30-
Jul-2025

18-
Sep-2023

One child currently in year 5 at Oaklands 
Junior School.

Oaklands Junior Steven Parlett Co-Opted LGB Finance 31- 30- 12- None, I currently have two children at 
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School LGB Governor LGB Mar-2021 Mar-2025 Sep-2023 Oaklands.

Oaklands Junior 
School LGB

Tamsin Cope Parent 
Governor

Parents Curriculum
LGB

30-
Jun-2021

29-
Jun-2025

02-
Sep-2023

NONE
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