Corvus Learning Trust | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Andy Gorham - OJS	Clerk	Ex-Officio	Clerk		24- Jun-2019	N/A	01- Sep-2023	The Clerk to Governing Body for St Sebastian's Primary and Nursery School.
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Bisi Olaleye	Co-Opted Governor	LGB		Curriculum LGB	08- Jun-2022	07- Jun-2026		
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Charlotte Kieran	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Chair of Governors Chair of School Admissions Committee Liaison Governor in the event of an allegation (Child Protection) against Headteacher Pay Appeals Lead Pupil Exclusions Panel Lead Safeguarding Governor Staff Complaint Panel Lead	Admissions Curriculum LGB Pay Panel Staffing	08- Nov-2020	07- Nov-2024	14- Sep-2023	None Child at Oaklands Junior School
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Debby Griffiths	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Development Governor	LGB	21- Mar-2023	20- Mar-2027	04- Sep-2023	Member of family - ICT department working within the school - With A Dot Member of family - Maintenance/building/ work within the school - Window Wize LTD
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Dick Shaw	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Chair of Curriculum Committee	Curriculum LGB	08- Jul-2020	07- Jul-2024	12- Sep-2023	None
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Duncan Holland	Staff Governor	Staff	Governor DSL	Curriculum LGB	04- Oct-2020	03- Oct-2024	02- Sep-2023	None
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Gary Burridge	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Health and Safety Governor	Finance LGB	14- Dec-2022	13- Dec-2026	10- Sep-2023	One Child in year 3 at Oaklands Junior School.
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Graham Kay	Co-Opted Governor	LGB		Curriculum	08- Jul-2020	07- Jul-2024	12- Sep-2023	Parent to three children attending Edgbarrow Director of Konsult Pharma Services Limited Trustee of Oaklands Schools PTA
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Hazel West	Headteacher	Ex-Officio	Headteacher	Admissions Curriculum Finance LGB Pay Panel Staffing	01- Jan-2014	N/A	01- Oct-2023	None
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Jon Wood	Co-Opted Governor	LGB		Admissions Curriculum LGB	08- Jun-2022	07- Jun-2026	31- Oct-2023	Parent of a child in Oaklands Junior School and a child in Oaklands Infant School
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Martin Cox	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Chair of Finance and Buildings Committee	Finance LGB Staffing	08- Jul-2020	07- Jul-2024	29- Sep-2023	One child currently in Year 6 at Oaklands Junior School.
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Nada Harding	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Pupil Premium Governor Safeguarding Governor SEND Governor Vice-Chair of Governors	Admissions Curriculum LGB Staffing	14- Oct-2020	13- Oct-2024	24- Sep-2023	Child in year 3 and year 5
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Peter Wright	Parent Governor	Parents	Safeguarding Governor	Curriculum LGB	31- Jul-2021	30- Jul-2025	18- Sep-2023	One child currently in year 5 at Oaklands Junior School.
Oaklands Junior	Steven Parlett	Co-Opted	LGB		Finance	31-	30-	12-	None, I currently have two children at

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
School LGB		Governor			LGB	Mar-2021	Mar-2025	Sep-2023	Oaklands.
Oaklands Junior School LGB	Tamsin Cope	Parent Governor	Parents		Curriculum LGB	30- Jun-2021	29- Jun-2025	02- Sep-2023	NONE